Protection
relays
PM series
protection relays, PM series, have been developed and
designed to warrant the maximum reliability, accuracy and flexibility.
TRMS measurements provide for reliable device operation even in
presence of high harmonic voltages.
protection relays include the latest state-of-the-art

Certifications obtained: cULus - GOST.
Comply with standards: IEC/EN 60255-6, IEC/EN 61000-6-2 and IEC/EN 61000-6-3.
How to orderHow to order
VOLTAGE MONITORING
Order code Rated voltage Qty Weight
to control Ue per
pkg
[V] 50/60Hz n° [kg]
Three-phase systems without neutral
Phase loss and incorrect phase sequence.
Instantaneous tripping.
PMV10 A440 208-480VAC 1 0.050
PMV20 A240 100-240VAC 1 0.120
PMV20 A575 208-575VAC 1 0.120
PMV20 A600 380-600VAC 1 0.120
Minimum AC voltage. Delayed tripping.
Phase loss and incorrect phase sequence.
Instantaneous tripping.
PMV30 A240 208-240VAC 1 0.130
PMV30 A575 380-575VAC 1 0.130
PMV30 A600 600VAC 1 0.130
Asymmetry. Delayed tripping.
Phase loss and incorrect phase sequence.
Istantaneous tripping.
PMV40 A240 208-240VAC 1 0.130
PMV40 A575 380-575VAC 1 0.130
PMV40 A600 600VAC 1 0.130
Minimum and maximum AC voltage. Delayed tripping.
Phase loss and incorrect phase sequence.
Istantaneous tripping.
PMV50 A240 208-240VAC 1 0.130
PMV50 A575 380-575VAC 1 0.130
PMV50 A600 600VAC 1 0.130
Minimum AC voltage and asymmetry. Delayed tripping.
Phase loss and incorrect phase sequence.
Istantaneous tripping.
PMV60 A240 208-240VAC 1 0.130
PMV60 A575 380-575VAC 1 0.130
PMV60 A600 600VAC 1 0.130
Minimum and maximum AC voltage and asymmetry.
Delayed tripping.
Phase loss and incorrect phase sequence.
Istantaneous tripping.
PMV70 A240 208-240VAC 1 0.130
PMV70 A575 380-575VAC 1 0.130
PMV70 A600 600VAC 1 0.130
Single-phase systems
Minimum and maximum AC voltage. Delayed tripping.
PMV55 A240 208-240VAC 1 0.125
PMV55 A440 380-440VAC 1 0.125
CURRENT MONITORING
Order code Rated current Auxiliary Qty Weight
Ie supply per
pkg
[A] [V] n° [kg]
Single-phase systems. Automatic or manual reset
AC/DC maximum current control.
Delayed tripping.
PMA20 240 5 or 16 24-240VAC/DC 1 0.121
AC/DC minimum or maximum current control.
Delayed tripping.
PMA30 240 5 or 16 24-240VAC/DC 1 0.121
AC/DC minimum and maximum current control.
Delayed tripping.
PMA40 240 0.02-0.05- 24-240VAC/DC 1 0.166
0.25-1-5-16
multiscale
PUMP PROTECTION
Single and three-phase systems. Automatic or manual reset
Maximum AC current and minimum cosϕ. Delayed tripping.
Phase loss and incorrect phase sequence.
Istantaneous tripping.
PMA50 A240 220-240VAC 1 0.251